
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

995/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05956109 

Crystal Formwork Limited 

|/We 

Howard Smith, 1 The Embankment, Neville St, Leeds, LS1 40W 

Jonathan Charles Marston, 1 The Embankment, Neville St, Leeds, LS1 4DW 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 08 May 2015 

Date_S/S\2o1s com fst 
KPMG LLP 
Quayside House 
110 Quayside 
Newcastle upon Tyne 

NE1 3DX 

Ref CF42895735/LL/CMC/SR 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Lamm 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Crystal Formwork Limited 

on the 8 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

/ 7 ; 
Full Name iw cent Lito H Loa Gilited 

Signed V/, VA (a 

Dated Af 

[/ 



Crystal Formwork Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 May 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Funds from Shpform International Ltd 
Funds from PC Harrington Contractors Ltd 
Cash at bank 
Cash in hand of solicitors 
Prepayments 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

10,374,154 00 
2,585,670 00 

697 00 697 00 
25,000 00 25,000 00 
1,700 00 

25,697 00 

Signature Wi C7 Date claf ~ 



Crystal Formwork Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 May 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilites 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 25,697 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees’ holiday pay 46,653 00 

46,653 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (20,956 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(20,956 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (20,956 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (20,956 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (20,956 00) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & expense 24,620 00 
Employees 353,347 00 
Pension 62,716 00 

P&E Harrington Plant Hire Ltd 83,750 00 
Structural Systems (UK) Ltd 259,948 00 
P C Harrington Holdings Ltd 327,050 00 
Corporation tax 77,687 00 
Non-preferential PAYE/NIC 4,456,816 00 
Non-preferential VAT 3,923,064 00 
Hevilifts Ltd 28,900 00 
Accruals 422,000 00 

9,719,868 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (9,740,824 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (9,740,824 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficrency/surplus as regards members (9,740,924 00) 

Signature lL C__ Date v vy of) ~~ 



‘Buryuo yy, 

audes-Lua | 